BEDFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2013 COED FALL MON/TUE SOFTBALL LEAGUE

1. Sirna’s Cafe 5. Just Friends Restaurant
2. Jo’s Warriors 6. Winking Lizard

3. “Twerk this pitch” 7. Net Shape Tech

4. Scoreboards

RAIN OUT NUMBER (440) 735-6577, AFTER 4:30 PM
HOME TEAM IS SECOND NUMBER LISTED — FIRST BASE DUGOUT. .
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Mon. Aug. 19 Tue. Aug. 20 Mon. Aug. 26 Tue. Aug. B Tues. Sept.3
6:30 1-4 6:30 5-6 6:30 1-2 6:30 3-6 Make Up
7:30 1-3 7:30 5.7 7:30 5-1 7:30 4-6

8:30 2-4 8:30 6-7 8:30 2.5 8:30 37

9:30 2-3 9:30 4-7

Mon. Sept. 9 Tue. Sept. 10 Mon. Sept. 16 Tue. Sept. 17 Mon, Sept. 23
6:30 1-6 6:30 3-4 6:30 4-1 6:30 6-5 6:38 51
7:30 2-6 7:30 3-5 7:30 31 7:30  7-5 7:30  2-5
8:30 i-7 8:30 4.5 8:30 42 8:30 7-6 8:30 1-2
9:30 2-7 930 3-2

Tue. Sept. 24 Mon. Sept. 30 Tue. Oct. 1 Mon. Oct. 7 Tue. Oct. 8
6:30 6-3 .6:30 6-1 6:30 53 6:30 2-5 6:30 46
7:30  7-3 7:30 6-2 7:30 43 7:30  5-1 7:30 74
8:30 6-4 8:30 7-1 8:30 5-4 8:30 1-2 8:30 6-3
9:30 7-4 9:30 7-2 9:30 3.7

Make Ups will be added at the end of the season.
Playoffs-all teams are included, will begin at the conclusion of the make ups.



